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Preparing to Stay

Competitive under AE 2015 Environment

Wednesday, February 25, 2015 : 8.30 - 17.00 hrs. At Ballroom, Grand Millennium Sukhumvit Hotel, Bangkok

08.30-09.00
09.00-12.00
12.00-13.00
13.00-13.10

13.10-13.30
13.30-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.50-17.00

Registration
Business Matching
Lunch

Welcome Address

President, Technology Promotion Association (Thailand-Japan)/TPA
Opening Address (To be confirmed)
Government Policy in Promoting Japan SMEs to Collaborate with Thai - SMEs

Advisor for Competitiveness in the Sub-region Government of Japan
Strategy to Network Government and Private Sectors in Thailand and Overseas
Acting Director General of Office of Small and Medium
Enterprises Promotion(OSMEP)
Development Strategy for Thai SMEs toward AEC2015 - Japan Perspective
Adjunct Professor
National Graduate Institute for Policy Studies
Panel Discussion: “Preparing Thai SMEs to Stay Competitive under AEC2015
Environment”
Chairman of The Federation of Thai Industries (F.T.I.)
Managing Director Greater Tokyo Initiative
Acting Director General of Office of Small and Medium
Enterprises Promotion (OSMEP)
Adjunct Professor
National Graduate Institute for Policy Studies

Reply Form Ploass contact

1N Positi Tel. 0-2258-0320-5
- Name - osition * Ms.Jitrapat ext.1115
Tel : Fax : E-mail : * MrPanya ext.1112
¢ Ms.Jittinan ext.1916
2. Name : Position :
and by sending
Tel : Fax : E-mail : the reply form
Company / Organization name : Fax. 0-2259-9117
E-mail: jitrapat@tpa.or.th
Address :
no later than
Feb 20, 2015




